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JN1336 Men's Blouson

/@er

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Available colours

™ black/silver (blackC, 427U)
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STANDARD S
100

15

3629
1/30

S
55,00 cm
46,00 cm
70,00 cm
68,00 cm

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

3799
1/30

M
57,00 cm
48,00 cm
71,00 cm
69,00 cm

Reversible blouson for business, promotion and life style

Easy-care fabric

Cuffs with elastane

Full-length zip

2 zipped side pockets

2 side pockets with press stud
2 concealed zips in side seam for decoration
YKK-zips

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number:

Bangladesch

62014010

Outer fabric: 100% polyamide

Care instructions:

XK AR

Partner article:

395 g
1/30

L
59,00 cm
50,00 cm
73,00 cm
70,00 cm

B ravyiblue (296C, 302U)

Ladies' Blouson
Art-Nr.: IN1335

XL
416 g
1/30

XL
61,00 cm
52,00 cm
75,00 cm
71,00 cm

XXL
438 g
1/30

XXL
63,00 cm
54,00 cm
77,00 cm
71,50 cm

3XL
455 ¢
1/30

3XL
65,00 cm
56,00 cm
79,00 cm
72,00 cm

BB rcd/black (193C, blackc)

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100
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